EDCON-COMPONENTS
SpecificationDrawing SpecificationDrawing
Standard
Rated voltage
UL IEC
APPROVAL
Electrical
300V 320V

EDCON-COMPONENTS
No. of B d C l
Ordering Informations
Customer S i - -
- - XA14L010 XX
XX = total WH - white
XX
No. of
Pole Body-Color Customer
RequestSerie
…
16
02
GR - gray
XX  total WH  white
GN - green
LG - light gray
PG - Phoenix
Green
BK - black
BL - blue
OR - orange
Pluggable Terminal Block  /
Pitch 5.00mm
Certification
DRW: CHKD
Sheet No.
TOLERANCE Sam
Louis
Jimmy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
2 from 2
FINISH Georg Customer:DATE 12.01.2018
APPD:
Bill Lord MATL: